Cable pull rotary encoder
ECA10TL - Analog
< Solid yet lightweight plastic construction
< Compact, slim design (the shaft of the mounted rotary encoder is
used to provide the function of the drum bearing)
< Coupling-free adaptation
< Wide range of mounting options
< Rust and acid-resistant measuring cable

H 106 150 -
J 80 130
Type Code
Model Number
E C A 1 0 T L - N P - : X 3
Electrical connection
BD M12 device plug, 5-pin
Cable, 1 mC1
C2 Cable, 2 m
C5 Cable, 5 m
CA Cable, 10 m
Electrical interface
I42 UB = 12 V ... 30 V, 4 mA ... 20 mA
I02 UB = 12 V ... 30 V, 0 mA ... 20 mA
U05 UB = 12 V ... 30 V, 0 V ... 5 V
U01 UB = 12 V ... 30 V, 0 V ... 10 V
U04 UB = 12 V ... 30 V, 0.5 V ... 4.5 V
U09 UB = 12 V ... 30 V, 0.5 V ... 9.5 V
Cable mounts
A Ring PE carrier (with 10 m only)
B Eyelet
C Ball joint (with 10 m only)
Length of measuring cable
03   3 m
05   5 m
10 10 m